MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

PASTIGLIE FRENO RACING ANTERIORE CL BRAKES 2384C60
CILINDRATA

MODELLO

ER-6 F/ ER6 F ABS
ER-6 N/ ER6 N ABS
KLE A-C Versys

KLE B-D Versys ABS
W

ZJ

ZJ

ZS

ZR C/D Zephyr
ZR-7/ZR-7 S
ZR-7/ZR-7 S

Vulcan C7E Drifter
W

KLV

GPZ (ZXT10E)

GPZ F ABS

ZR Zephyr (ZRT10B)
VN Vulcan Classic Tourer/FI (VNT50GG/VNT50GH/VNT50
VN Vulcan Nomad FI
VN Vulcan Classic
VN Vulcan Classic
VN Vulcan Classic Tourer
RV Van Van

GS

GS

GSE

GSF Bandit

650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
1000
1100
1100
1100
1500
1500
1600
1700
1700
125
500
500
500
600

ANNI
2006 - 2016
2006 - 2016
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2014
1999 - 2006
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2005 - 2006
1996 - 1998
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2000
2011 - 2022
2004 - 2005
1995 - 1997
1996 - 1997
1996 - 1996
1998 - 0000
2000 - 2004
2003 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2003 - 2013
2001 - 2007
2001 - 2008
1996 - 1996
2000 - 2004

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

43082-0010
43082-0010
43082-0051
43082-0010
43082-1280
43082-0045
43082-0045
43082-0045
43082-1244
43082-1235
43082-1244
43082-1237
43082-0187
43082-S018
43082-1177
43082-1177
ND
43082-1246
43082-1246
43082-0062
43082-0062
43082-0062
59102-33840-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSF Bandit S

GSX F

DL A V-Strom ABS
DL A V-Strom ABS
DL V-Strom

DL V-Strom XT ABS
DL V-Strom XT ABS
GSF Bandit Abs
GSF N Bandit

GSF S Bandit

GSF S Bandit Abs
SFV Gladius / SFV Gladius ABS
SV

SV ABS

SV ABS

SVS

SVS

SV S ABS

SV X ABS

XF Freewind

GSR

GSR ABS

GSX

GSX

GSX F

GSX S/GSX S ABS
C50 Boulevard

DR Big

M50 Boulevard

600
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800

2000 - 2004
1997 - 2005
2007 - 2016
2017 - 2024
2004 - 2011
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2024
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2012
2009 - 2016
1999 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2017 - 2018
1999 - 2010
2015 - 2015
2007 - 2010
2018 - 2018
1997 - 2001
2011 - 2016
2011 - 2016
1998 - 2001
1998 - 2002
1997 - 2006
2015 - 2016
2005 - 0000
1996 - 1997
2005 - 0000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

59102-33870-000
59102-33870-000
59102-33870-000
59102-33870-000
59102-33870-000

59101-33880-000

59101-33880-000

59101-33880-000

59103-33810-000
59103-33810-000

59103-33810-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

VL Intruder C800
VL Intruder Volusia
VZ Intruder M800
VZ Marauder

DL V-Strom / DL V-Strom ABS
GSX G

VL C90 Boulevard
VL Intruder

VZ M Intruder

VZ M Intruder

VZ M90 Boulevard
VZ M90 Boulevard
VZ Marauder

VLR C R Intruder
VZR M R Intruder
VZR M R2 Intruder

800
800
800
800
1000
1100
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1600
1800
1800
1800

2006 - 2013
2001 - 2005
2005 - 2013
1997 - 2003
2002 - 2013
1996 - 1996
2005 - 2005
2002 - 2003
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2004 - 2005
2008 - 2011
2006 - 2009
2008 - 2009

no
no
ndg
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

9102-33820-0000

59102-33870-000




